XL3000flex
Helium and
Hydrogen
Leak Detector
Empowering Optimized Leak Detection
Production quality
redefined
The XL3000flex is an extremely precise, adaptable, high

With BM1000 accessories: fieldbus interfaces
PROFIBUS, PROFINET, DeviceNet, EtherNet / IP
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT CAT. NO.
XL3000flex 520-200
Sniffer line
SL3000XL-3: 3 m long
SL3000XL-5: 5 m long
SL3000XL-10: 10 m long
SL3000XL-15: 15 m long
521-011
521-012
521-013
521-014
Adapter for third-party sniffer line 521-015
Oil / water protection tip for SL3000XL 521-016
Filter for oil/water protection tip 521-017
Sniffer tip
ST 312XL, 120 mm long, rigid
FT 312XL, 120 mm long, flexible